Northemn NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACKEFIELD TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

REGION  |[NORTH OF ENGLAND

AREA EAST Track
Events Start
DIVISION  Division 4E in Lane
MATCH 1
P/FINISH |NO 2
Date Sunday, May 19 2019
Venue @ York ??
Host Club Scarborough AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total
1 Blaydon Harriers/Elswick © Blay 5 121.0 97.0 223.0
2 Darlington H & AC Darl 45 237.0 40.0 201.0 523.0
3 Durham City H & AC Dur 5 5.0
4 Heaton Harriers Heat 25 177.0 29.0 123.0 354.0
5 Houghton H/Jarrow & Hebburn © HJH 45 88.0 8.0 88.0 229.0
6 Scarborough AC Scar 45 151.0 29.0 155.0 380.0
7 Tyne Bridge Harriers TyneB 15 12.0 7.0 34.0
m———
1 Darlington H & AC 523.0 523.0 1
2 Scarborough AC 380.0 6.0 380.0 6.0 2
3 Heaton Harriers 354.0 5.0 354.0 5.0 3
4 Houghton H/Jarrow & Hebburn © 229.0 4.0 229.0 4.0 4
5 Blaydon Harriers/Elswick © 223.0 3.0 223.0 3.0 5
6 Tyne Bridge Harriers 34.0 2.0 34.0 2.0 6
7 Durham City H & AC 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 7
TOTAL EVENTS 39
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR
EVENT SCORED 36
REMAINING 3
MatchDay
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Northern

TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

100m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N O U1 AW DN

2

- o A~ U

Athlete

STACEY Ryan Y
ATKINSON Tom
STUTT Thomas X
HEPPLES Dale
LEWIS Eric

200m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N O U1 AW N

11
2

6
5
4

Athlete
GORMAN Sam 'Y
STACEY Ryan Y

MUMMENT Christian Y

ATKINSON Tom
MCKENZIE James

400m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N O U1 AW DN

6

N AN U1 =

Athlete

CULLEN Sam
TRAINER Callum X
ATKINSON Tom
WOOD Daniel
TALLON Mark

800m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N O U1 AW N

6

4
5
2
1

Athlete

CULLEN Sam
WOOD Daniel
ATKINSON Tom
HARRISON Andrew
TRAINER Callum X

24/05/2019 08:24

Wind
Club
Darl
HJH
Heat
Scar
Blay

Wind
Club
Blay
Darl
Scar
HJH
Heat

Club
Scar
Blay
HJH
Heat
Darl

Club
Scar
Heat
HJH
Darl
Blay

Perf
11.9
12.6
13.7
14.8
15.6

Perf
23.6
24.4
25.8
26.2
27 1

Perf
55.4
60.8
61.0
61.1
66.9

Perf
02:01.4
02:17.5
02:18.0
02:20.9
02:23.3

500

342
163
57
18

584
482
330
293
218

476
264
258
254
106

@D track

100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

22 BLOOR Michael

2 44 BATEY Aidan
3 66 SMART Duncan
4

5

6

7

8

200m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

1 REVELEY Liam

2 22 BLOOR Michael
3 44 DUGUID Andy
4 66 SMART Duncan
5

6

7

8

400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

44 MOORE John

2 22 HALL John

3 66 SMART Duncan
4 11 LEWIS Eric

5

6

7

8

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

66 MUMMENT Christian Y
44 MOORE John
22 TALLON Mark

19/05/2019
Wind
Club Perf
Darl 11.9 500
Heat 14.5 80
Scar 14.5 80
Wind
Club Perf
Blay 23.4 611
Darl 23.9 544
Heat 30.2 52
Scar 30.6 40
Club Perf
Heat 62.6 209
Darl 66.2 120
Scar 67.1 102
Blay 68.2 83
Club Perf
Scar 02:07.8
Heat 02:22.9
Darl 02:35.8

MEN
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Northern

TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

1500m Men A

Posn No.

1

2

Athlete
TARN Wesley

2 1 ALDERSON Andrew
3 4 MEADER James
4 5 MIDDLETON Adam Y
5 6 RICHARDSON Kyle Y
6
7
8
5000m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 5 DOVER Lee james
2 2 ALLAN Paul
3 4 MEADER James
4 66 CULLEN Sam
5 1 ALDERSON Andrew
6
7
8

3000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No. Athlete

4
2

MCKENZIE James
TAYLOR Colin

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No.
1 4
2 2
3 1
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete
MCKENZIE James
TAYLOR Colin
LEWIS Eric

24/05/2019 08:24

Club
Darl
Blay
Heat
HJH
Scar

Club
HJH
Darl
Heat
Scar
Blay

Club
Heat
Darl

Club
Heat
Darl
Blay

Perf
04:43.3
04:38.2
04:40.5
04:48.2
05:13.4

Perf
16:02.6
16:21.9
16:36.4
17:32.6
17:56.2

Perf
10:53.8
11:24.7

Perf
68.4
72.1
99.0

343
381
363
308
165

604
555
520
393
344

411
325

@€ track

1500m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

22 MARSHALL Shaun

2 44 STUTT Thomas X
3 66 HEPPLES Dale

4

5

6

7

8

5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

55 GRAHAM Rory

44 MOORE John

6 HEPPLES Dale

11 TRAINER Callum X
22 ATKINS Wesley

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW DN

44 MILLS Calum

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

44 MILLS Calum

19/05/2019
Club Perf
Darl 04:38.9
Heat 04:53.3
Scar 05:34.0
Club Perf
HJH 17:25.6
Heat 19:16.5
Scar 20:23.5
Blay 21:11.3
Darl 22:43.3
Club Perf
Heat 13:03.9
Club Perf
Heat 78.3 202
MEN
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Northern

TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
22

REVELEY Liam
TARN Wesley

100m N/S Men A
Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

Long Jump Men A

Posn Bib

1

0 N O U1 AW DN

1
22
7
44
66
5

Athlete

REVELEY Liam
HARRISON Andrew
GARTLAND John
STUTT Thomas X
SMART Duncan
ATKINSON Tom

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib

1

0 N O U1 AW N

1
6
2

Athlete

GORMAN Sam Y
MUMMENT Christian Y
TAYLOR Colin

24/05/2019 08:24

Club
Blay
Darl

Club

Club
Blay
Darl
TyneB
Heat
Scar
HJH

Club
Blay
Scar
Darl

Perf
15.8
241

Perf

Perf
6.49
4.84
4.26
3.84
3.82
3.20

Perf
1.50
1.40
1.40

733
115

751
427
316
237
233
119

760
343
343

110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1 2 TAYLOR Colin

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100m N/S Men B

Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 2 STACEY RyanY

11 LEWIS Eric

0 N O U1 AW DN

High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

@D track

4 DUGUID Andy
6 HEPPLES Dale

19/05/2019
Club Perf
Darl 24.9 83
Club Perf
Club Perf
Darl 4,70 400
Blay 3.93 254
Heat 3.63 198
Scar 3.04 90
Club Perf
MEN
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Northern

TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib

1 22 HARRISON Andrew

1

Athlete

LEWIS Eric

Pole Vault Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
Shot Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 6 RUSSELL Robert
2 5 ROUSE Daniel
3 2 THOMPSON Brian
4 44 BATEY Aidan

5 1 LEWIS Eric

6

7

8

Discus Men A

Posn Bib
1 6

2
4
5
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Athlete

RUSSELL Robert
THOMPSON Brian

DUGUID Andy
ROUSE Daniel
LEWIS Eric

24/05/2019 08:24

Club
Darl
Blay

Club

Club
Scar
HJH
Darl
Heat
Blay

Club
Scar
Darl
Heat
HJH
Blay

Perf
9.72
8.15

Perf

Perf
10.71
7.56
7.1
7.05
6.72

Perf
36.92
20.70
19.93
19.04
16.36

Triple

Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

387 1
196

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 BLOOR Michael

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

Shot Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

633 1
374 2
330 3
324 4
288 5
6
7
8

Discus

66 GOODALL Jeremy

4 STUTT Paul

22 ATKINS Wesley

Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

710 1
396 2
377 3
354 4
278 5
6
7
8

@D track

66 BURKE Matthew
22 ATKINS Wesley
44 BATEY Aidan

19/05/2019
Club Perf
Darl 8.06 184
Club Perf
Club Perf
Scar 7.49 368
Heat 6.85 302
Darl 6.71 287
Club Perf
Scar 23.09 451
Darl 19.82 374
Heat 17.94 324
MEN
Page 5 of 11



Northern

TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW DN

6 RUSSELL Robert
5 ROUSE Daniel
2 STACEY RyanY
4 DUGUID Andy

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

1 REVELEY Liam

6 BURKE Matthew
4 DUGUID Andy

2 THOMPSON Brian
55

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club
1 2 Darl
2 6 Scar
3 4 Heat
4
5
6
7
8

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club
1 2 Darl
2 6 Scar
3 4 Heat
4
5
6
7
8

24/05/2019 08:24

Hammer Men B

Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
Scar 31.94 607 1 22 THOMPSON Brian
HJH 22.58 464 2 66 GOODALL Jeremy
Darl 18.44 388 3 44 STUTT Paul
Heat 16.34 344 4

5

6

7

8

Javelin Men B
Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
Blay 43.60 666 1 11 GORMAN Sam Y
Scar 34,77 537 2 66 GOODALL Jeremy
Heat 21.57 313 3 44 STUTT Paul
Darl 17.24 225 4 22 HARRISON Andrew
HJH X 5

6

7

8
Runners

STACEY Ryan Y BLOOR Michael TALLON Mark HALL John
CULLEN Sam SMART Duncan HEPPLES Dale MUMMENT Christian Y
BATEY Aidan MILLS Calum STUTT Thomas X DUGUID Andy

Runners

TARN Wesley HARRISON Andrew MARSHALL Shaun ALLAN Paul
RICHARDSON Kyle Y CULLEN Sam SMART Duncan HEPPLES Dale
MCKENZIE James MEADER James MOORE John WOOD Daniel

@€ track

19/05/2019

Club Perf
Darl 17.80 375
Scar 16.94 357
Heat 14.10 292

Club Perf
Blay 26.89 409
Scar 22.69 334
Heat 18.97 261
Darl 12.26 98

REC

Perf

51.5

54.7

55.1

REC

Perf

04:02.9

04:18.6

04:22.5
MEN
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NORTH OF ENGLAND Northemn

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ?? 19/05/2019

100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 5 CAYGILL Rachel Y HJH 13.0 644 1 55 YOULDEN Georgina Y HJH 13.4 564
2 2 BOWER Kate Y Darl 13.8 491 2 22 JOHNSON Sarah Darl 14.2 424
3 4  MCNAUGHT Katie X Heat 14.9 320 3 66 WILKINSON Katie Scar 16.1 180
4 6 CARR Nikola Scar 15.0 306 4 44 BOYD Lisa Heat 17.6 67
5 7 ISSAC Stephanie TyneB 15.1 293 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 5 CAYGILL Rachel Y HJH 27.4 570 1 55 BARRON Amy HJH 27.5 562
2 2 BOWER Kate Y Darl 30.1 361 2 44 CHAPMAN Grace X Heat 31.7 264
3 7 ISSAC Stephanie TyneB 31.7 264 3 22 LESTER Lindsey Darl 32.4 227
4 6 CARR Nikola Scar 325 222 4 66 NOBLE Sarah Scar 38.4 38
5 4 CLARK Ellie Y Heat 33.3 185 5
6 1 BRADBURY Eleanor Blay 34.8 127 6
7 7
8 8

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 2 MINNS Caitlin X Darl 63.0 571 1 22 NOBLE Megan X Darl 69.2 377
2 4  WHITFIELD Colette Heat 70.0 355 2 44 CLARK EllieY Heat 73.9 259
3 6 CARR Nikola Scar 70.2 350 3 1 LOWES Catherine Blay 77.8 178
4 11 BRADBURY Eleanor Blay 75.6 222 4 66 JONES Elizabeth Scar 157.7
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 2 NOBLE Megan X Darl 02:35.0 1 22 MINNS Caitlin X Darl 02:36.5
2 6 CARR Nikola Scar 02:36.9 2 44 MOORE Amanda Heat 03:06.4
3 4  WHITFIELD Colette Heat 02:38.7 3 66 JONES Elizabeth Scar 04:09.6
4 1 LOWES Catherine Blay 02:49.8 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

WOMEN

24/05/2019 08:24 @€ track Page 7 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

1500m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1

1 LOWES Catherine

2 4  WHITFIELD Colette
3 2 PHILLIPS Sue

4

5

6

7

8

3000m Women A

Posn No. Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

2 CAYGILL Bernadette
1 BRADBURY Eleanor
4 MOORE Amanda

400m Hurdles Women A

Posn No. Athlete

2 JOHNSON Sarah
6 WILKINSON Katie

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn

Athlete
2 JOHNSON Sarah
6 WHEATMAN Jenna

24/05/2019 08:24

Club
Blay
Heat
Darl

Club
Darl
Blay
Heat

Wind
Club
Darl
Scar

Club
Darl
Scar

1500m Women B
Perf Posn No. Athlete

05:37.7 363 1

11 ALDERSON Nicola

05:44.9 325 2 22 TARN Nova
05:53.0 284 3

4

5

6

7

8

3000m Women B
Perf Posn No. Athlete
10:58.3 570 1 22 NOBLE Linda
12:02.0 383 2
13:47.5 152 3

4

5

6

7

8

400m Hurdles Women B
Perf Posn No. Athlete

78.7 406 1

22 LESTER Lindsey

91.8 166 2 66 NOBLE Sarah

3

4

5

6

7

8

100m Hurdles Women B

Perf Posn No. Athlete

18.20 483 1
21.30 263

0 N O U1 AW N

@€ track

66 NOBLE Sarah

Northern

TRACKEFIELD

19/05/2019
Club Perf
Blay 06:21.2
Darl 06:24.4
Club Perf
Darl 12:30.0
Wind
Club Perf
Darl 140.7
Scar 147.2
Club Perf
Scar 26.60 33
WOMEN
Page 8 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND Northemn

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

1500m S/Chase Women A
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW DN

100m N/S Women A
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Long Jump Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 BARRON Amy
4  MCNAUGHT Katie X
2 LESTER Lindsey
66 LOCKEY Victoria

0 N O U1 AW DN

High Jump Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 2 JOHNSON Sarah
1 BRADBURY Eleanor
4 MOORE Amanda

24/05/2019 08:24

Club

Club

Club
HJH
Heat
Darl
Scar

Club
Darl
Blay
Heat

Perf

Perf

Perf
5.30
4.05
3.89
3.16

Perf
1.35
1.15
1.15

19/05/2019
1500m S/Chase Women B
AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
100m N/S Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Long Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
728 1 22 BOWERS Ashleigh Y Darl 3.58 343
446 2 44 CHAPMAN Grace X Heat 3.58 343
411 3 55 ROUSE Nikita HJH 3.51 328
252 4 6 WILKINSON Katie Scar 3.12 244
5
6
7
8
High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
487 1 22 LESTER Lindsey Darl 1.00 108
270 2
270 3
4
5
6
7
8
WOMEN
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NORTH OF ENGLAND Northemn

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019 TRACKEFIELD

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ?? 19/05/2019
Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 BOWER Kate Y Darl 8.92 493 1 22 LESTER Lindsey Darl 7.59 343
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 5 GIBBS Kara HJH 2.60 528 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Shot Women A Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 6 WHEATMAN Jenna Scar 9.33 674 1 2 THOMPSON Rosie X Darl 8.21 589
2 22 JOHNSON Sarah Darl 8.47 610 2 66 LOCKEY Victoria Scar 6.44 436
3 5 YOULDEN Georgina Y HJH 7.98 571 3 11 LOWES Catherine Blay 4,90 268
4 4 MOORE Amanda Heat 6.17 410 4 44 CHAPMAN Grace X Heat 4.41 200
5 1 BRADBURY Eleanor Blay 5.04 286 5 55 ROUSE Nikita HJH 3.64 30
6 6
7 7
8 8
Discus Women A Discus Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 THOMPSON Rosie X Darl 25.55 653 1 22 BOWERS Ashleigh Y Darl 17.52 485
2 4 BOYD Lisa Heat 15.12 421 2 6 LOCKEY Victoria Scar 13.66 377
3 55 ROUSE Nikita HJH 14.92 415 3 44 MOORE Amanda Heat 12.35 332
4 66 WILKINSON Katie Scar 13.95 386 4 11 LOWES Catherine Blay 11.61 303
5 1 BRADBURY Eleanor Blay 11.67 305 5 5 SCOTT Janet HJH X
6 6
7 7
8 8
WOMEN

24/05/2019 08:24 @€ track Page 10 of 11



NORTH OF ENGLAND
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NORTH OF ENGLAND EAST Division 4E @ York ??

Hammer Women A

Posn Bib
1 6

2
5
4

0 N O U1 AW DN

Athlete

WHEATMAN Jenna
THOMPSON Rosie X

SCOTT Janet
BOYD Lisa

Javelin Women A

Posn Bib
1 6
5
4
2

11

0 N O U1 AW N

Athlete

WHEATMAN Jenna

BARRON Amy

MCNAUGHT Katie X

JOHNSON Sarah

LOWES Catherine

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No.
1 2
2 5
3 4
4 6
5
6
7
8

Club
Darl
HJH
Heat
Scar

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No.
1 2
2 4
3 6
4
5
6
7
8

Club
Darl
Heat
Scar

24/05/2019 08:24

Club
Scar
Darl
HJH
Heat

Club
Scar
HJH
Heat
Darl
Blay

Runners

Runners

Perf
45.79
26.95
15.78
10.27

Perf
26.81
26.15
25.97
19.01
10.01

Northern

TRACKEFIELD

19/05/2019
Hammer Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
808 1 66 LOCKEY Victoria Scar 16.11 379
565 2 22 BOWERS Ashleigh Y Darl 8.46 185
372 3
241 4
5
6
7
8
Javelin Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
677 1 44 BOYD Lisa Heat 18.49 518
666 2 66 LOCKEY Victoria Scar 16.16 464
663 3 55 PAGE Elizabeth HJH 12.92 377
529 4 22 BOWERS Ashleigh Y Darl 11.67 338
278 5 1 BRADBURY Eleanor Blay 8.76 224
6
7
8
REC
Perf
BOWER Kate Y LESTER Lindsey MINNS Caitlin X JOHNSON Sarah 55.70
BARRON Amy CAYGILL Rachel X ROUSE Nikita YOULDEN Georgina Y 60.90
MCNAUGHT Katie X WHITFIELD Colette BOYD Lisa CLARK Ellie Y 62.90
WILKINSON Katie NOBLE Sarah CARR Nikola JONES Elizabeth 73.70
REC
Perf
NOBLE Megan X PHILLIPS Sue CAYGILL Bernadette MINNS Caitlin X 04:49.1
MOORE Amanda WHITFIELD Colette CHAPMAN Grace X CLARK Ellie Y 05:11.2
CARR Nikola NOBLE Sarah WHEATMAN Jenna WILKINSON Katie 05:26.3
WOMEN

@€ track
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